
LOT 51 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

657-36, 695-334, 924-2307, WD 11

HAYES PHILLIP THOMAS/HAYES DONNA JEAN
193 SE BECKY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-151

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/19/2023 jerry 0.17 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

71,554
2,632
22,500
96,686
29,789
66,897

HX HB VX BX SX 66,897
0

96,686
0

93,005

1377/0544 1/25/2019 WD Q I 01 67,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID B & CARMEN RATL

PHILLIP THOMAS & DO

1352/1404 1/31/2018 WD Q I 01 61,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ILANIA HEIGH FOWLER-H

DAVID B & CARMEN RA
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XFOB:6:1: MERI MH

000047425 Roof Replacement 7,250 06/08/2023

2020HX Base Yr

193 SE BECKY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,345 103.1000 61.86 83,202 1988 2017 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 51,072

FCP 336 25 84 4,469

FEP 160 85 136 7,235

FOP 32 35 11 585

FST 96 55 53 2,820

UEP 144 70 101 5,373

1,728 1,345 71,554

UEP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ BAS= W24 S40 FEP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E20
FOP= S8 E4 N8 W4$ E4FCP= S8 E12 N28 W12 S20$ N20 FST= E12 N8
W12 S8 $ N20$.

UEP 12

12

12

12

BAS

24

40

20 4

20

20
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20

8

20
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4

8

4
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8

12

28

12

20

FST

12

8

12

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 8.50 8.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,632

2,632

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


